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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 SREEJA L Gowri Bhavan, Booth No 226, Panniyode, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

2 28/01/2026 Krishnamma 3/737 Krishnamrutham, Booth No 200, Karamoodu, 
Nambadu, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

3 28/01/2026 Chandrika Chirathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Pullikonam, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

4 28/01/2026 Sujatha S Diya, Pullikonam, Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 
695564

 

5 28/01/2026 Soumya J Soumya Vilasam, Pullikonam, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

6 28/01/2026 Chandran Nair M C J Nivas Karamoodu Kallayam, Karamoodu, Vattapara, 
Kallyam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

7 28/01/2026 Jayakrishnan C J C J Nivas Karamoodu Kallayam, Karamoodu Kallayam, 
Vattapara, Kallyam, Nedumangadu, 695043
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8 28/01/2026 Divya J C Thekkevila Veedu, Kulathukalkizhakumkara, Sreekumara 
Nagar, Nambadu,Booth 230, Vattappara, Kallayam, 

Nedumangadu, 695043

 

9 28/01/2026 Ajithakumari Kudajadri, Booth 221, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

10 28/01/2026 ROSHAN N 356, perumala, nedumangad, mancha, nedumangad, 695541  

11 28/01/2026 Shereefa Beevi 19/162, Konattu Veedu, Kavummoola, Booth 189, 
Karippoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

12 28/01/2026 Sainudeen 21/162, Konattu Veedu, Kavummoola, Booth 189, 
Karippoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

13 28/01/2026 Harikrishnan C J C J Nivas Karamoodu Kallayam, Karamoodu, Vattapara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

14 28/01/2026 Sujamol J S V S BHAVAN, MANNAYAM, THEAKADA, 
MOONNANAKUZHY P O, NEDUMANGAD, 695615

 

15 28/01/2026 Jameelabeevi 21/225, JS Manzil, Manickapuram, Booth 194, Karippoor 
PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

16 28/01/2026 Abdul Salam A 21/225, JS Manzil, Manickapuram, Booth 194, Karippoor 
PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

17 28/01/2026 Bhaskaran B 19/250, Thadatharikathu Veedu, Nallikkuzhy, Booth 194, 
Karippoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

18 28/01/2026 SAJINI JOSEPH Vallikalam House, 23/325/B, Punnakunnu, Maruthoor 
Bridge, Vattappara, Vattappara P O, Nedumangad, 695028

 

19 28/01/2026 Aseem 24/412 Zeen, Nettirachira, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541
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20 28/01/2026 Najim I THANNIVILA VEEDU, VETTINADU, VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA, NEDUMANGAD, 695615

 

21 28/01/2026 Omana B Prathyasa. Booth No. 163, Kulavikonam, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 695544

 

22 28/01/2026 Abhijith S Prathyasa, Kulavikonam. Booth No.163, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 695544

 

23 28/01/2026 KARUKAKALAM JOSEPH 
JOSEPH 

Booth No 218 SRA 114 Karukakkalam house, Mukkola 
Junction, Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

24 28/01/2026 Ammu M S Prathyasa, Kulavikonam, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695544

 

25 28/01/2026 Mini O Prathyasa, Kulavikonam, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

26 28/01/2026 Aneesh A G BETHEL, OZHUKUPARA MELE, VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

27 28/01/2026 Vrinda Naivedhya, Aramkallu, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

28 28/01/2026 Mubeena S MANZIL E THOUHEED, PALLIVILA, NETHAJIPURAM 
P O, NETHAJIPURAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695584

 

29 28/01/2026 Siju S S Nilavu, Elluvila, Kodippuram, Karippoor, Pazhakutty, 
Nedumangad, 695561

 

30 28/01/2026 KHURAISHA BEEVI S 09/185 A DARUL NIHAR, MADAN NADA THEKKADA, 
VEMBAYAM P O, VEMBAYAM, NEDUMANGAD, 

695615

 

31 28/01/2026 ANOOPPANICKER MS Chinda, Aramkallu. 246 booth, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564
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32 28/01/2026 Thomas Kutty K KP7/462F, Ambazhavelil, Maruthoor Mukkola Road, 
Maruthoor, Vattappara, Vattappara P O, Nedumangad, 

695028

 

33 28/01/2026 Devaki P Mamoottuvilakom, Booth 221, Kallayam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

34 28/01/2026 Johnson Raj Nivas. Booth No 237, Tharatta, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

35 28/01/2026 Jaya Bethel House, Booth No 221, Paivilakonam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

36 28/01/2026 Sajina B R Farzan Villa, Near ST Thomas School, Vembayam, 
Pothencode, Nedumangad, 695584

 

37 28/01/2026 SHAHIDHA BEEVI M A BAITHUL NOOR, KARICHARA, PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, PALLIPPURAM, 695316

 

38 28/01/2026 Swapna L Chirayhalakkal Puthen Veedu, Kallayam Part No.223, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

39 28/01/2026 Sanal Kumar G Chirathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Kallayam Part No.223, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

40 28/01/2026 Abdul Basheer M Sal Sabeel, CSI Church Lane, Vembayam, Pothencode, 
Nedumangadu, 695584

 

41 28/01/2026 Nirammala T Chirathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Kallayam Part No.223, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

42 28/01/2026 Muhammad Riyas A Sal Sabeel, CSI Church Lane, Vembayam, Pothencode, 
Nedumangad, 695584

 

43 28/01/2026 BINU S N Chirathalakkal Puthen Veedu, Kallayam Part No.223, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043
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44 28/01/2026 Aneesh B 19/250, Thadatharikath Veedu, Nallikkuzhi, Booth 194, 
Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

45 28/01/2026 JYOTHSNA J M 5/489, Pirappancode, Manickal, Pirappancode, 
Nedumangad, 695607

 

46 28/01/2026 ARDRA S P Biju Bhavan ,Booth No 242, Enikkara, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

47 28/01/2026 Rani S Kannukalivanam, Arayammakkonam, Booth 194, Karippoor 
PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

48 28/01/2026 Reena Kannukalivanam, Arayammakkonam, Booth 194, Karippoor 
PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

49 28/01/2026 Vishnu V S Kamukara poika veedu, Puravoorkonam, Karakulam,Booth 
250, Karakulam, Nedumangadu, 695564

 

50 28/01/2026 Sreemathi Pulluvilakathu Veedu, Karakulam. Booth No. 251, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

51 28/01/2026 Nidhin Kumar S P Flat No7E,Priyam,SFS West Hill, Christ Nagar 
Road,Vazhayila, Karakulam,Booth238, Karakulam, 

Nedumangadu, 695564

 

52 28/01/2026 Akhilesh Kumar G L Indeevaram, Melamcode, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

53 28/01/2026 Nimmy Agustin I W/o Alex SL, Oozhayilkkonam, Kavummoola, Booth 194, 
Karippoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

54 28/01/2026 Baiju N V Kattaravattathu Veedu, Arayammakkonam, Booth 194, 
Kavummoola, Karippoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

55 28/01/2026 SUJITH S Meleveedu. Booth No 246, Aramkallu, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564
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56 28/01/2026 Stanly Peniyel House, Booth No 221, Paivilakonam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695403

 

57 28/01/2026 Sreekanth S Sreenandhanam, CSI lane, Vembayam, Pothencode, 
Nedumangad, 695584

 

58 28/01/2026 Namitha Narayanan N Sreenandhanam, CSI Church Lane, Vembayam, Pothencode, 
Nedumangad, 695584

 

59 28/01/2026 Omana Peniyel, Booth No 221, Paivilakonam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

60 28/01/2026 Bismi Fathima M S Keezhathil Veedu, Pothencode, Vembayam, Pothencode, 
Nedumangad, 695584

 

61 28/01/2026 Rajitha Krishnan A 4/339Maya Vilasam, Pulikkulam, Booth No 230, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

62 28/01/2026 Sreekala S Sreelakom, Kazhunadu, Booth No 216, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

63 28/01/2026 Jayasree L C J Nivas Karamoodu Kallayam, Karamoodu Booth 223, 
Vattapara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


